DE JONG

Trucks & Trailers

JTF TRAILERS LZV / Te huur

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Kentekenplaat
Bouwjaar

Datum eerste registratie
Kleur

Conditie

Algemene staat

ID

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Laadvermogen
GVW

Lengte
Breedte

Serienummer

JTF TRAILERS
Container chassis
OT-64-NR

2022
05-07-2022

Grijs

Gebruikt

Erg goed

9351

3.280kg
30.720kg
34.000kg
666cm
248cm

XL9JTFTWONO561009



JTF TRAILERS LZV / Te huur

Technische specificaties

Aantal assen

Omschrijving

Complete LZV of alleen het voorstuk te huur.

Accessoires

o Twist-locks
e Luchtvering
o Liftas

¢ EBS
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